Cr Sating The Fut®*®

BELMORE SOUTH

PUBLIC SCHOOL

P&C

MEMBER OF THE FEDERATION
OF PARENTS AND CITIZENS
ASSOCIATIONS OF

NEW SOUTH WALES

Uniform Shop 2014: Price List

Operated by Belmore South Public School P&C

Trading Hours: Tuesday 2.30-3.30 and

Summer Uniform

Short sleeve polo shirt with logo
Uni-sex dress short

Uni-sex sport short

Girls skort

Summer dress

Winter Uniform

Long sleeve polo shirt with logo

Uni-sex trousers

Hats

Bucket hat with logo
Bags

Large School bag with logo

Hair accessories

Girls scrunchie

$27.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00

$42.00

$30.00

$28.00

$12.00

$50.00

$5.00

Thursday (orders only)

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All sizes

All stock must be paid for in full before collection.

Cash only.



Cr Sating The Fut®*®

BELMORE SOUTH

PUBLIC SCHOOL

P&C

MEMBER OF THE FEDERATION
OF PARENTS AND CITIZENS

Uniform Shop: Order Form

ASSOCIATIONS OF
NEW SOUTH WALES

Child’s Name: Class:
ITEM SIZE (CIRCLE) QTy COST TOTAL
Short sleeve polo 468101214 16 18 $27.00
Uni-sex dress short |468 1012 1416 18 $20.00
Uni-sex sport short |468 101214 16 18 $22.00
Girls skort 4681012141618 $24.00
Summer dress 4681012141618 $42.00
Long sleeve polo 4681012141618 $30.00
Uni-sex trousers 4681012141618 $28.00
Bucket hat One size $12.00
School bag One size $50.00
Scrunchie One size $5.00
TOTAL
CASH ONLY

Please give order to my child.

Please leave this order at office for collection.

All stock must be paid for in full before collection.

Cash only.




