

PUBLIC SCHOOL P&C

MEMBER OF THE FEDERATION
OF PARENTS AND CITIZENS
ASSOCIATIONS OF
NEW SOUTH WALES

Uniform Shop 2014: Price List

Operated by Belmore South Public School P&C

Trading Hours: Tuesday 2.30 -3.30	and	Thursday (orders only)		
Summer Uniform				
Short sleeve polo shirt with logo	\$27.00	All sizes		
Uni-sex dress short	\$20.00	All sizes		
Uni-sex sport short	\$22.00	All sizes		
Girls skort	\$24.00	All sizes		
Summer dress	\$42.00	All sizes		
Winter Uniform				
Long sleeve polo shirt with logo	\$30.00	All sizes		
Uni-sex trousers	\$28.00	All sizes		
Hats				
Bucket hat with logo	\$12.00			
Bags				
Large School bag with logo	\$50.00			
Hair accessories				
Girls scrunchie	\$5.00			



P&C

MEMBER OF THE FEDERATION
OF PARENTS AND CITIZENS
ASSOCIATIONS OF
NEW SOUTH WALES

Uniform Shop: Order Form

Child's Name:	Class:

ITEM	SIZE (CIRCLE)	QTY	COST	TOTAL
Short sleeve polo	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$27.00	
Uni-sex dress short	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$20.00	
Uni-sex sport short	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$22.00	
Girls skort	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$24.00	
Summer dress	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$42.00	
Long sleeve polo	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$30.00	
Uni-sex trousers	4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18		\$28.00	
Bucket hat	One size		\$12.00	
School bag	One size		\$50.00	
Scrunchie	One size		\$5.00	
		TOTAL CASH ONLY	1	

Please leave this order at office for collection.
Please give order to my child.